Length 6m
SKU PLSP150A
1 USP1502 JUMP LINER
2 UGP36006 JUMP LINER NIPPLE
3 UGP36402B TENSION KNOB
4 UGP36402 PRESSURE ARM ASSEMBLY
5 UGP36402R PRESSURE ROLL
6 USP36001 MOTOR BODY
7 USP36006 WIRE GUIDE
8 PLSP1517-60ER COAX CABLE ASSEMBLY, EURO TYPE
9 USP2515SP-B SPOOL BOX
10 USP2515SP-C SPOOL COVER
11 USP2515SP-
PT-1K WIRE SPEED CONTROL 1KΩ
11 USP2515SP-
PT-5K WIRE SPEED CONTROL 5KΩ
11 USP2515SP-PT-
10K WIRE SPEED CONTROL 10KΩ
11 USP2515SP-PT0 NO POTENTIOMETER
12 UGP2514-C PUSH-PULL HANDLE COVER
13 UGP2516 PUSH-PULL TRIGGER
14 UGP7020W-08 DRIVE ROLLER SPOOL GUN V STEEL 0.8MM
14 UGP7020W-09 DRIVE ROLLER SPOOL GUN V STEEL 0.9MM
14 UGP7020W-10 DRIVE ROLLER SPOOL GUN V STEEL 1.0MM
14 UGP7020W-08U DRIVE ROLLER SPOOL GUN U ALUMINIUM
0.8MM
14 UGP7020W-09U DRIVE ROLLER SPOOL GUN U ALUMINIUM
0.9MM
14 UGP7020W-10U DRIVE ROLLER SPOOL GUN U ALUMINIUM
1.0MM
14 UGP7020W-12U DRIVE ROLLER SPOOL GUN U ALUMINIUM
1.2MM
15 UGP7020-24 MOTOR 24V DC
15 UGP7020-42 MOTOR 42V DC
16 SC2578H/L GUN PLUG HOUSING ASSEMBLY
17 UC1519/S HOUSING NUT
18 UC1528 HYBRID GUN PLUG BODY C/W SPRING PINS
19 UB1525 LINER NUT
20 USLH26-SM CABLE SUPPORT LARGE
21 USLH26-C HOUSING COVER
22 USLH26-H HOUSING LARGE
23 USL3550 BODY & SUPPORT
1
2
3
45
7
6
8
9
11
10
12
13
14
15
16 17
18 19
20
21
22 23
COOLING METHOD Air-Cooled
DUTY CYCLE - CO2 60% @ 150A
DUTY CYCLE - MIXED GAS 60% @ 130A
WIRE SIZE 0.8-1.0mm
STANDARD EN60974-7
MINIMUM MOTOR LIFE (HOURS) 1000
150A Spool Gun
150A Spool GunSpool Guns
124
TorchesSpool Guns |
150A Spool Gun Consumables
Tip Holder
PCTH15 TIP HOLDER SUIT M15 QTY 2
Contact Tip
PCTAL0008-09 CONTACT TIPS ALUMINIUM BINZEL STYLE 0.9MM  QTY 10
PCTAL0008-10 CONTACT TIPS ALUMINIUM BINZEL STYLE 1.0MM QTY 10
PCTAL0008-12 CONTACT TIPS ALUMINIUM BINZEL STYLE 1.2MM QTY 10
PCT0008-06 CONTACT TIPS BINZEL STYLE 0.6MM QTY 10
PCT0008-08 CONTACT TIPS BINZEL STYLE 0.8MM QTY 10
PCT0008-09 CONTACT TIPS BINZEL STYLE 0.9MM QTY 10
PCT0008-10 CONTACT TIPS BINZEL STYLE 1.0MM QTY 10
Gas Nozzle
PGN15CON GAS NOZZLE CONICAL SUIT M15 QTY 2
PGN15CYL GAS NOZZLE CYLINDRICAL SUIT M15 QTY 2
PGN15SPOT GAS NOZZLE SPOT SUIT M15 QTY 2
PGN15TAP GAS NOZZLE TAPERED SUIT M15 QTY 2
125
TorchesSpool Guns |